COTSWOLD
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Hybrid Path &
Spread
Let stylish design and durable
construction light the way.
76 kichler®
 DECK & PATIO  |  Low VoltageINCANDESCENT / LED 12V hybrid PATH & SPREAD

Lantern style path light with an old world, curvy cap. A curly stem adds
unique charm to a popular traditional look.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15422 AGZ - Aged Bronze 15420 AGZ - Aged Bronze
Housing Cast Aluminum Cast Aluminum with weathered white glass
Lamp Base 12V T5 wedge base socket 12V T5 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023) Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 16.25-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
16.25-W(VA) 921X (17025)
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W(VA) 901X (17021)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
Wiring 26" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied 28" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake 8" In-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15601 - Surface Mounting Flange
15607 - Surface Mounting Bracket
15601 - Surface Mounting Flange
15607 - Surface Mounting Bracket
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
distance from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' distance from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Footcandles 8.8 7 3.6 1.4 .4 – – – – Footcandles 14.9 2.5 1.3 .5 .1 – – – –
AZT AGZ
11"
26"
8"
9"
25"
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT422